

DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING AND PLANNING
Division of Engineering
One Spring Street
Newton, New Jersey 07860
973-579-0430
dpw@sussex.nj.us
Matthew R. Sinke, P.E.
Division Director/Assistant County Engineer

Construction Notice – Bridge X-08 Repairs

Distributed: December 1, 2017

Project:

Repairs to Bridge X-08

CR 565 / Martin's Station-Glenwood Road, Wantage Township

Contractor:

Colonnelli Brothers., Inc. - \$114,480

Schedule:

- Construction Start October 18, 2017
- Construction Substantially Complete November 29, 2017

CR 565 Work Zone:

All signage associated with the CR 565 work zone has been removed.

Construction Activities:

Bridge X-08

- ✓ Install Work Zone Signs Complete
- ✓ Install Soil Erosion Measures Complete
- ✓ Temporary Jacking of Existing Steel Fascia Beams
 Complete
- ✓ Construct Concrete Abutment Repairs Complete
- ✓ Construct Concrete Wingwall Repairs *Complete*
- ✓ Install Joint Filler *Complete*
- ✓ Remove Temporary Jacking System Complete
- ✓ Remove Work Zone Signs Complete
- Final Punch List Items

Contact Information:

For more information about this project please feel free to contact Siân Pearson, P.E., Principal Engineer, of the Sussex County Division of Engineering at 973-579-0430 or dpw@sussex.nj.us







Construction Notice: Bridge X-08 Repairs



DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING AND PLANNING
Division of Engineering
One Spring Street
Newton, New Jersey 07860
973-579-0430
dpw@sussex.nj.us
Matthew R. Sinke, P.E.
Division Director/Assistant County Engineer

Construction Notice – Bridge X-08 Repairs

Distributed: December 1, 2017

Construction Notice: Bridge X-08 Repairs

Bridge X-08 CR 565 (Martin's Station-Glenwood Road): Location Map

